
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Destiny Seidel Pratt High School 112.0 115.0 10

2 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 113.0 105.0 8

3 Layla Kisner SWH 113.8 105.0 6

4 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 114.0 85.0 4

5 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 111.0 80.0 2

6 Cortney  Craft Larned 113.7 80.0 1

7 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 109.0 60.0 0

8 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 235.0 10

2 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 113.0 205.0 8

3 Destiny Seidel Pratt High School 112.0 175.0 6

4 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 111.0 160.0 4

5 Cortney  Craft Larned 113.7 160.0 2

6 Layla Kisner SWH 113.8 160.0 1

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 114.0 160.0 0

8 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 109.0 115.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 120.0 10

2 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 113.0 120.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Destiny Seidel Pratt High School 112.0 115.0 6

4 Layla Kisner SWH 113.8 115.0 4

5 Cortney  Craft Larned 113.7 95.0 2

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 114.0 90.0 1

7 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 111.0 85.0 0

8 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 109.0 65.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 113.0 430.0 10

2 Destiny Seidel Pratt High School 112.0 405.0 8

3 Layla Kisner SWH 113.8 380.0 6

4 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 110.0 355.0 4

5 Cortney  Craft Larned 113.7 335.0 2

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 114.0 335.0 1

7 Ami Foster Fairfield High School 111.0 325.0 0

8 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 109.0 240.0 0


